Division: Bred & Owned Bulls

Class: 1

546 Alexis Borgstadt, Concordia, MO
547 Holly Rose Marsh, Earlville, IL
548 Truman Byergo, Dearborn, MO
549 Taylor Jordan Kelner, Bradley, AR
550 Kannon Kirk, Aledo, TX

Class: 2

552 Morgan Knapp, Bloomfield, IA

553 Ben Mayfield, Pulaski, TN

557 Rance C Wheeler, Paris, MO

558 Isaac Dale Rhode, Stewartsville, MO
559 Bowen Bridges, Oklahoma City, OK
560 Gage Aberdeen Long, Adair, OK

Class: 3

563 William Trey Conley, Clarksdale, MO
564 Morgan David Eng, Fitchburg, WI

567 Max Dameron, Towanda, IL

568 Baylee Dutra, Hanford, CA

569 Henry Jackson Throne, Lexington, GA

Class: 4

572 Paige Van Dyke, Louisville, IL

574  William Trey Conley, Clarksdale, MO
575 Kyle Houston, Savannah, MO

578 Nicholas D Sheridan, Terrebonne, OR
580 Ellie Ruth Laflin, Olsburg, KS

Calf Champion

Reserve Calf Champion

Class: 5

582 Audrey Hoffman, Coshocton, OH

583 Abby Mc Nish, Ava, MO

Class: 6
585 Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston, IL

586 Mayson Alexander Toll, Lawrenceburg, KY

587 Kiera Joe Stehr, Magnum, OK
588 Addyson Sinning, Mansfield, MO

Class: 7

589 Jackson Ray, Holdenville, OK
590 Taylor E Jeffries, Canmer, KY
591 Adam Miller, Gridley, IL

592 Will Philipello, Bryan, TX

593 Katherine Kinder, Hagerman, ID
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Class: 8

595
601
602
603

Maggie Jo Mindemann, Watertown, WI
Rylie Philipello, Bryan, TX

Garrett S Greene, Powell Butte, OR
Kannon Kirk, Aledo, TX

Intermediate Champion

Reserve Intermediate Champion

Class: 9

604
606
607
608
609
610
613

Karson Drew Patton, Frankfort, IN

Brody Donald Lindner, Platteville, WI
Emma Grace Nowotny, New Braunfels, TX
Sydney Rylaarsdam-Schoo, Grangeville, ID
Colter Meads, Hermiston, OR

Kaelyn Schilling, Edson, KS

Kacey Dethlefs, Ravenna, NE

Class: 10
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615
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Eva Hinrichsen, Westmoreland, KS
Payton Troxell, Detour, MD

Allen J Heins, New Salem, ND
Hunter Royer, New Richmond, IN
Charles G Parr, Mason City, IL
William Trey Conley, Clarksdale, MO
Wylee Simenson, Chinook, MT
Nolan Dehn, Dearborn, MO

Alexis Koelling, Curryville, MO

Erica Chapman, Tipton, IA

Class: 11

631
633
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Kristina Scheurman, Warsaw, OH
Nelson Wheeler Allen, Lexington, AL
Chance J Greene, Powell Butte, OR
Mc Kenzie Kostel, Mc Kinney, TX
Margaret Belle Davis, Bidwell, OH

Class: 12

643
644
647
648
649
650

Leighton Green, Hardin, MT

Allie Darelle Howell, Marengo, IN
Caroline E Mayer, Peterson, MN
Zachary Mc Call, Greenville, VA

Miranda Katherine Raithel, Falls City, NE
Cale Alan Jensen, Plainfield, IA

Junior Champion

Reserve Junior Champion

Grand Champion B&O Bull

Reserve Grand Champion B&O Bull
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